
R  (ohms)B

1000

UB

15 36

 Inlet run > 20 x DN

 Outlet run  > 5 x DN

 Ambient temperature        -20 to 70°C

 Operating temperature      -20...+ 210°C max

 Process products              Dry saturated steam 

 Density compensation      Internal for saturated steam

 Product pressure limit       Max. 17.5 bar g
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Description

The Forbes Marshall SteaMon is a flow measurement 
device for saturated steam application. It operates on the 
shedding frequency measuring principle and can 
measure volumetric as well as mass flow rate.

Sizes and Pipeline Connections

DN 25, 40, 50, 80 and DN 100 Sandwich version
Approvals

SteaMon is available with following approvals 
  IBR
  EMI/EMC (Criteria A) as per IEC 61000-4-2 to 
 6 and 8
   IP65
   Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
   BUMP IEC 60068-2-29

Limiting Conditions

Measurement Accuracy 

+2% of reading for flow rate measurement

Installation and Maintenance Instructions

The SteaMon can be installed in horizontal or vertical line. 
The minimum required straight lengths are-

Please refer the user manual for details

How to Order
Example :1 no. Forbes Marshall SteaMon, DN25 for 
saturated steam pressure of 10 bar.
Signal Converter Technical Data 
Power supply U  (2-wire)   15-36 V DCB

Current output terminals,   4-20 mA, DC, 2-wire
Maximum load resistance  R  =    U  - 15 VB B

                     20 mA

L

D

A

L

Dimensions/weights (approx.) in mm/ weight in kg

2.7 kg

Size(DN)

100

40

25

80

50

24

38

50

74

97

60

80

100

130

158

353

370

386

413

438.5 65

65

65

65

65

3.4 kg

4 kg 

4.7 kg

5.6 kg

Dd A L Weight

 Sensor CF8

 Electronics casing Aluminium

 Sensor gasket 1.4435

Mass flow 
measurement

Temp. measure-
ment accuracy

Online for saturated steam
O210 C. Temperature sensor

standard built-in with primary
steam flow sensor

O± 0.3 C of measured value

Current output

Current 

Operating data programmable
galvanically isolated from
power terminals

4-20mA corresponding to 0 &
max flow value programmed

Accuracy

Temp. coefficient

Power supply
influence

± 0.02 mA
O

± 0.02 mA per K change

± 0.0001% of full-scale range 
for 15-36V variation in the 
   voltage



SteaMon Sizing Sheet for dry saturated steam

* For 1 inch size, maximum velocity is limited to 50 m/s for all pressures
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